Leader don´t follow steps
... marks the way
Features
— Designed to mark or deviate traffic on any road.
— Modern and elegant channelizer.
— Ideal to confine special bus lanes and bicycle tracks.
— High resistance to impacts. Are practically undestroyable.
— Each element are manufactured with integral color, needed no
maintenance.
— The device has no metal parts inside, no sharpen edges along its
body, so its completely harmless to persons or properties.
— All weather resistant.
— Is adaptive to any kind of floor, just need plane surface.
— The pieces are configurated in three different forms: left, right and
central.
— Easy to install, each element has two augers for anchorage in
floor.
— The recommendation with the this channeler is to put
on top the Poliflexy® 66 Bollard (with catalog number Code:
ITO-PF-66) to increase security and visibility during dark hours.
— Color yellow and / or green with two reflective band.
— The post is reboundable in case of run-ins.
Installation Note:
—   Asphalt: Install with steel nails ½” x 10”  and hammer it
carefully.
— Cement roads: First made a guide with drill bit 2" and perfore until
8 inches deep. Then fill it the holes with glue and get protection for
use of the hammer, hammer it carefully.
CHANNELER 51C-3 WITH POST
Code: C51C-3
 15.74  19.68  15.74
 51.18
 2
.2
9
TOP VIEW
 1
.9
6
 in
LATERAL VIEW
 1
.9
6
 in
.
FRONT VIEW
 15.74 19.68  15.74 in
 22.24  18.3
MOD. CTRAL MOD. FEM. MOD.  MALE.
Technical Data:
.
Manufacture:      Polyethylene
Measures
Module Female :   15.74 in.
Module Central :   19.68 in.
Module Male     :   18.30 in.
Colors               :  Yellow, Black
 Weight
65,57 oz.
87.23 oz.
74.07 oz.
Lago Ayarza No. 88-A, Bodega N, Col. San Diego Ocoyoacac, Alcaldia Miguel Hidalgo, C.P. 11290
Mexico City., Phones.: (52) 55 53.99.19.08 and (52) 53.99.90.33     email: info@multisenal.com.mx
With a Poliflexy® 66 Bollard
on top (optional)